

Project		GVI				
Work Description		Abstract of Civil works				
Prepared by		QS team (H.O)				
Sl.no	Description	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Remarks
Solvent Block						
Ground Floor						
1	Brickwork-6"	Sft	1457.000	68.90	1,00,387.30	
2	Internal Plastering	Sft	2036.000	36.25	73,805.00	
3	External Plastering	Sft	2008.000	38.55	77,408.40	
4	Lintel-6"	Rft	70.000	48.05	3,363.50	
5	Mullions	rft	39.000	59.25	2,310.75	
Total					2,57,275.00	
Add GST @ 18%					46,309.50	
Total value with taxes					3,03,585.00	
Terrace Floor						
1	Brickwork-6"	Sft	185.000	70.90	13,116.50	
2	Internal Plastering	Sft	219.000	38.25	8,376.75	
3	External Plastering	Sft	219.000	40.55	8,880.45	
Total					30,374.00	
Add GST @ 18%					5,467.32	
Total value with taxes					35,841.00	

W
APPROVED BY
- 8 MAR 2024
 SCHAM MODI
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

hdf
 26/2/2024

Project manager

Contractor

Project		GVI						
Work Description		Solvent block Civil works						
Prepared by		QS team (H.O)						
Sl.no	Description	Units	No's	Length	Height	Quantity	Sub total	
Ground Floor								
Brickwork								
1	Grid 1-2	sqm	1	9.008	3.000	27.024		
2	Grid A-B	sqm	1	4.016	3.000	12.048		
3	Grid B-C	sqm	2	5.900	3.000	35.400		
4	Grid C-D	sqm	2	4.920	3.000	29.520		
5	Along Grid D & Door	sqm	2	6.985	3.000	41.909		
Deductions								
1	Ventilators	sqm	10	1.500	0.700	-10.500		
						Total	135.401	
							1457.000	Sft
Internal plastering								
1	Right of Door	sqm	1	26.468	3.250	86.021		
2	Left of Door	sqm	1	26.115	3.250	84.874		
3	Grid 1-2	sqm	1	8.840	3.250	28.730		
Deductions								
1	Ventilators	sqm	10	1.500	0.700	-10.500		
						Total	189.125	
							2036.000	Sft
External plastering								
1	Right of Door	sqm	1	24.074	3.400	81.852		
2	Left of Door	sqm	1	24.445	3.400	83.113		
3	Grid 1-2	sqm	1	9.448	3.400	32.123		
Deductions								
1	Ventilators	sqm	10	1.500	0.700	-10.500		
						Total	186.588	
							2008.000	Sft
Mullions								
1	Total 8 spans	rmt	10		1.200	12.000		
						Total	12.000	
Lintel								
1	Lintel @ door	Rmt	1	2.200		2.20		
2	Ventilators	Rmt	10	1.900		19.00		
						Total	21.200	
							70.000	rft

Handwritten signature
7/3/2024

Brickwork		Terrace Floor						
1	Grid 1-2	sqm	1	9.008	0.400	3.603		
2	Grid A-B	sqm	1	4.016	0.400	1.606		
3	Grid B-C	sqm	2	5.900	0.400	4.720		
4	Grid C-D	sqm	2	4.920	0.400	3.936		
5	Along Grid D	sqm	1	8.400	0.400	3.360		
						Total	17.226	
							185.000	Sft
Internal plastering								
1	Grid A-D	sqm	1	16.530	0.400	6.612		
2	Along Grid D	sqm	1	8.400	0.400	3.360		
3	Grid A-D	sqm	1	16.893	0.400	6.757		
4	Grid 1-2	sqm	1	9.008	0.400	3.603		
						Total	20.332	
							219.000	Sft
External plastering								
1	Grid A-D	sqm	1	16.530	0.400	6.612		
2	Along Grid D	sqm	1	8.400	0.400	3.360		
3	Grid A-D	sqm	1	16.893	0.400	6.757		
4	Grid 1-2	sqm	1	9.008	0.400	3.603		
						Total	20.332	
							219.000	Sft

hsh
7/3/2024